Feb. 27, 2016, Brule, WI

12K CLASSIC DIVISION
RESULTS

WOMEN'S OVERALL
WINNER

RPN R R

MEN'S OVERALL WINNER
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Division

F46-55
F56-65
F56-65
F66+

M16-18
M19-25
M36-45
M36-45
M46-55
M46-55
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M56-65
M66+

M66+

Bib
No.

272
263
262
266
268

270
264
271
274
276
227
954
267
265
273
269
261
275

2016 River View Loppet - 12K CLASSIC Race

Racer

MEGAN ALLEN
JENNIFER STATTELMAN
ANN CHRISTENSEN
CHRIS LINDSEY

NANCY BAUER

BLAISE SOPIWINK
ERIC PATTERSON
PATRICK SHEA
MARC GRENINER
JOSEPH BJORKLUND
DAVID ALLEN
DARRELL PATTERSON
MARK HOWARD

ED JOHNSTON
GERRY KUMMER
DALT COLLINS

INDY VALTERS

JOHN WESTERLUND

Race Time 10

0:53:44
1:06:19
1:07:23
1:23:44
1:00:53

0:38:49
0:44:34
1:01:22
1:05:57
1:20:30
1:00:23
1:00:40
0:47:36
1:06:10
1:15:17
1:42:45
1:16:31
1:36:29

ths Clty

0.3 DULUTH
0.3 DULUTH
0.9 WASHBURN
0.6 WASHBURN
0.5 CHAMPLIN

0.4 WASHBURN
0.2 DULUTH

0.1 ASHLAND
0.6 DULUTH

0.9 WEBSTER WI
0.3 FOXBORO
0.1 DULUTH

0.7 GORDON
0.7 CABLE

0.9 BURNSVILLE
0.6 WASHBURN
0.2 ST PAUL

0.6 SANDSTONE

State

MN
MN
Wi
Wi
MN

Wi
MN
Wi
MN

Wi
MN
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
MN
MN



